
 

UG teaching Schedule July 2018 

Practical Exams (II/II) – 2nd to 6th July 2018 

Date 
 

Day Topic Faculty Practicals 

10.07.18 Tuesday Recent Advances in Microbiology-
Molecular Techniques in diagnosis 

Dr.Shripad  

13.07.18 Friday Practical day  Plasmodia 
16.07.18 Monday Zoonotic Infections Dr.Mrudul  
17.07.18 Tuesday Toxoplasma +Cryptosporidium & 

Isospora+ Balantadium coli 
Dr.Kanchan  

17.07.18 Tuesday Cestodes , Dr.Desma  
20.07.18 Friday Practical day  Toxoplasma 

+Cryptosporidium & 
Isospora  Stool 
Examination (full 
batch) 

23.07.18 Monday Intestinal Nematodes I Dr.Dilip  
24.07.18 Tuesday Intestinal Nematodes II Dr.Anita  
27.07.18 Friday Practical day  Cestodes +  Stool 

Examination (full 
batch)  

30.07.18 Monday FUO & Lab Diagnosis Dr.Desma  
31.07.18 Tuesday Tissue Nematodes Dr.Dilip  

 

 

PG teaching Schedule July 2018 

Date  Day Topic Presenter  Faculty  

11.7.2018 Wednesday Viral meningitis Dr. Garima Dr.Desma 

D’Souza 

12.7.2018 Thursday VDRL  and RA Practicals – July 2016 

batch 

Dr.Dilip 

Turbadkar 

18.7.2018 Wednesday Immume evasion mechanisms 

by parasites 

Dr.Rasika Dr.Shripad 

Taklikar 

19.7.2018 Thursday Mixed culture Dr.Pratiksha Dr.Chaya 

Kumar 



 

  

25.7.2018 Wednesday Infective endocarditis Dr Ashima Dr.Desma 

D’Souza 

26.7.2018 Thursday Widal and ASO Practicals – July 2016 

batch 

Dr. Dilip 

Turbadkar 
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ADD TO THE END; PLEASE KEEP THE MATTER ALREADY PRESENT  

 

EQAS workshop for ICTC laboratory technicians – 17.07.18 

Time 
Topic Speakers 

9.30 a.m.– 10.30 a.m. Registration, Tea Break – Breakfast,  

Pre-test 

- 

10.30 a.m. – 11.15 a.m. HIV pathogenesis & Testing strategies for HIV Dr. Anita 

Ramchandran 

11.15 a.m. – 12.00 noon Bio Medical Waste Management & Laboratory 

Safety 

Dr. Desma D’Souza 

12.00 noon –  1.00 p.m. External Quality Assessment scheme (EQAS) 

Discussion on Panel testing & reporting  

Dr. Mrudul Randive 

1.00 pm – 2.00 p.m. 
LUNCH 

- 

2.00 p.m. – 3.30 p.m. 
Hands on Training 

Ms. Anita Bharadwaj 

3.30 p.m. – 4.00 p.m. 
Discussion on Pre-Post test 

Dr. Anita 

Ramchandran &   

Ms. Anita Bharadwaj 

4.00 p.m – 4.30 pm Distribution of TA/DA  Ms. Anita Bharadwaj 

 


